
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN
ASSISTANT LINDBERG Mathz LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 6 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 7 PEREZ Angel Luis
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine

1 BARROW Sarah GBR 22 OCT 1988 363.70
2 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987 346.40 17.30
3 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986 341.35 22.35
4 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993 338.00 25.70
5 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989 316.20 47.50
6 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998 304.45 59.25
7 DUONG Kieu GER 08 OCT 1994 301.90 61.80
8 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996 297.80 65.90
9 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994 294.30 69.40

10 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988 278.05 85.65
11 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989 249.00 114.70
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Final

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN
ASSISTANT LINDBERG Mathz LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 6 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 7 PEREZ Angel Luis
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine

1 BARROW Sarah GBR 22 OCT 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 76.80 153.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 221.10
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.80 286.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 363.70

2 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.40 142.40
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.40 212.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 284.80
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 61.60 346.40 17.30

3 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 60.80 123.80
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.60 193.40
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.55 270.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 70.40 341.35 22.35

4 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
405B 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 70.00 70.00
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.60 139.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.20 206.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.50 271.30
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 66.70 338.00 25.70

5 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 65.60 133.10
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 63.00 196.10
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.90 257.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 316.20 47.50

6 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 105.90
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 60.45 166.35
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 235.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 304.45 59.25
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 DUONG Kieu GER 08 OCT 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 59.20 122.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 62.70 184.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 239.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 301.90 61.80

8 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 107.50
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 64.35 171.85
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.55 235.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.40 297.80 65.90

9 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
6241B 2.7 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 121.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.00 185.50
215B 3.2 10.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.60 235.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 59.20 294.30 69.40

10 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.40 64.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.75 115.15
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 169.75
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 228.55
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 278.05 85.65

11 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 46.20
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 105.00
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 139.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 202.80
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 46.20 249.00 114.70
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